INFRASTRUCTURE ANTENNAS
PCTEL, Inc.    WEB: www.antenna.com
PCTEL’s BMOY yagis have been optimized using a genetic algorithm to achieve
superior performance over the entire 800/900 MHz and UHF frequency bands. These
antennas feature solid 3/8” elements attached to a seamless aluminum boom with
360° welds, and are finished with a black polyester powder coating. Each antenna
has a type N termination located at the end of the boom, with a fully sealed driven
element for complete protection against humidity, acid rain, or salt spray. A solid

Welded Yagi, 400 MHz & 900 MHz
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS - RF ANTENNA
Model Frequency
Range Gain Bandwidth @
1.5:1 VSWR
Azimuth Half
Power Beamwidth
Elevation Half
Power Beamwidth
Front to
Back Ratio
Maximum
Power
Nominal
Impedance
BMOY4065 406-440 MHz 9.0 dBd 34 MHz 52° 45° > 15 dB 150 watts 50 ohms
BMOY4405 440-480 MHz 9.0 dBd 40 MHz 52° 45° > 15 dB 150 watts 50 ohms
BMOY4705 470-512 MHz 9.0 dBd 42 MHz 52° 45° > 15 dB 150 watts 50 ohms
BMOY8905 890-960 MHz 9.0 dBd 70 MHz 52° 45° > 15 dB 150 watts 50 ohms
BMOY8903 890-960 MHz 6.4 dBd 70 MHz 100° 54° > 20 dB 150 watts 50 ohms
STANDARD CONFIGURATION
Model Cable Connector Elements Mount
BMOY4065 Mating cable
assembly sold